
MX Prestige Cingoli MX1 - Warm Up Gr A

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

 Po. 1 - # 577 GIFTING I. 2:00.849
Migliore

1 2:27.170 + 26.321 09:52:42.385

2 2:18.719 + 17.870 09:55:01.104

3 2:00.849 --------- 09:57:01.953

4 2:45.979 + 45.130 09:59:47.932

5 4:00.415 + 1:59.566 10:03:48.347

6 2:19.798 + 18.949 10:06:08.145

 Po. 2 - # 77 LUPINO A. + 01.907
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.001 + 23.245 09:52:46.890

2 2:06.503 + 03.747 09:54:53.393

3 2:16.995 + 14.239 09:57:10.388

4 2:03.024 + 00.268 09:59:13.412

5 3:48.759 + 1:46.003 10:03:02.171

6 2:02.756 --------- 10:05:04.927

 Po. 3 - # 223 TROPEPE G. + 02.920
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.535 + 21.766 09:52:56.443

2 2:24.177 + 20.408 09:55:20.620

3 2:04.682 + 00.913 09:57:25.302

4 2:32.224 + 28.455 09:59:57.526

5 2:03.769 --------- 10:02:01.295

 Po. 4 - # 228 SCUTERI E. + 03.450
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.121 + 20.822 09:52:52.714

2 2:17.488 + 13.189 09:55:10.202

3 2:33.169 + 28.870 09:57:43.371

4 2:04.299 --------- 09:59:47.670

5 2:41.625 + 37.326 10:02:29.295

6 2:05.705 + 01.406 10:04:35.000

 Po. 5 - # 253 PANCAR J. + 03.596
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.719 + 20.274 09:52:36.374

2 2:08.739 + 04.294 09:54:45.113

3 2:21.782 + 17.337 09:57:06.895

4 2:45.797 + 41.352 09:59:52.692

5 2:04.445 --------- 10:01:57.137

6 2:23.445 + 19.000 10:04:20.582

7 2:18.788 + 14.343 10:06:39.370

 Po. 6 - # 161 OSTLUND A. + 04.428
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.125 + 20.848 09:53:03.443

2 2:26.890 + 21.613 09:55:30.333

3 2:06.475 + 01.198 09:57:36.808

4 2:37.228 + 31.951 10:00:14.036

5 2:05.277 --------- 10:02:19.313

6 2:38.272 + 33.995 10:04:57.585

 Po. 7 - # 128 MONTICELLI I. + 04.848
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.060 + 07.363 09:52:50.904

2 2:23.159 + 17.462 09:55:14.063

3 2:06.658 + 00.961 09:57:20.721

4 2:05.697 --------- 09:59:26.418

5 2:47.771 + 42.074 10:02:14.189

6 2:13.168 + 07.471 10:04:27.357

7 2:06.508 + 00.811 10:06:33.865

 Po. 8 - # 878 PEZZUTO S. + 05.001
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.140 + 19.290 09:53:10.220

2 2:18.485 + 12.635 09:55:28.705

3 2:05.850 --------- 09:57:34.555

4 2:06.710 + 00.860 09:59:41.265

5 5:28.255 + 3:22.405 10:05:09.520

 Po. 9 - # 31 BASSI F. + 06.150
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.336 + 31.337 09:53:59.810

2 2:22.102 + 15.103 09:56:21.912

3 2:23.166 + 16.167 09:58:45.078

4 2:06.999 --------- 10:00:52.077

5 2:29.575 + 22.576 10:03:21.652

6 2:08.938 + 01.939 10:05:30.590

 Po. 10 - # 37 QUARTI Y. + 06.275
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.168 + 24.044 09:54:15.367

2 2:10.106 + 02.982 09:56:25.473

3 2:09.304 + 02.180 09:58:34.777

4 2:09.352 + 02.228 10:00:44.129

5 2:07.124 --------- 10:02:51.253

6 2:08.253 + 01.129 10:04:59.506

 Po. 11 - # 200 ZONTA F. + 07.005
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.066 + 18.212 09:52:50.593

2 2:15.684 + 07.830 09:55:06.277

3 2:07.854 --------- 09:57:14.131

4 2:08.355 + 00.501 09:59:22.486

5 5:16.965 + 3:09.111 10:04:39.451

6 2:15.752 + 07.898 10:06:55.203

 Po. 12 - # 43 DE BORTOLI D. + 07.672
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.068 + 19.547 09:53:02.322

2 2:21.537 + 13.016 09:55:23.859

3 2:08.521 --------- 09:57:32.380

4 4:02.683 + 1:54.162 10:01:35.063

5 2:30.324 + 21.803 10:04:05.387

6 2:38.867 + 30.346 10:06:44.254

 Po. 13 - # 85 SOUBEYRAS C. + 08.264
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.204 + 03.091 09:52:29.194

2 2:14.040 + 04.927 09:54:43.234

3 2:16.419 + 07.306 09:56:59.653

4 2:12.453 + 03.340 09:59:12.106

5 2:09.113 --------- 10:01:21.219

6 2:11.037 + 01.924 10:03:32.256

7 2:25.955 + 16.842 10:05:58.211

 Po. 14 - # 313 ISDRAELE ROMANO T.+ 08.515
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.869 + 20.505 09:53:21.788

2 2:14.028 + 04.664 09:55:35.816

3 2:12.894 + 03.530 09:57:48.710

4 2:30.124 + 20.760 10:00:18.834

5 2:16.790 + 07.426 10:02:35.624

6 2:09.364 --------- 10:04:44.988

 Po. 15 - # 60 NAGY A. + 08.919
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.335 + 15.567 09:53:07.767

2 2:24.578 + 14.810 09:55:32.345

3 2:25.083 + 15.315 09:57:57.428

4 2:09.768 --------- 10:00:07.196

5 2:32.500 + 22.732 10:02:39.696

6 2:32.809 + 23.041 10:05:12.505

 Po. 16 - # 46 RECCHIA N. + 09.036
Diff. Primo

1 3:20.526 + 1:10.641 09:55:08.703

2 2:12.770 + 02.885 09:57:21.473

3 2:47.445 + 37.560 10:00:08.918

4 2:09.885 --------- 10:02:18.803

 Po. 17 - # 771 CROCI S. + 09.166
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.616 + 21.601 09:54:04.739

2 2:23.942 + 13.927 09:56:28.681

3 2:23.661 + 13.646 09:58:52.342

4 2:10.015 --------- 10:01:02.357

5 3:50.869 + 1:40.854 10:04:53.226

6 2:24.945 + 14.930 10:07:18.171

 Po. 18 - # 374 OTERI G. + 09.196
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.384 + 22.339 09:54:39.167

2 2:11.351 + 01.306 09:56:50.518

3 2:12.384 + 02.339 09:59:02.902

4 4:40.405 + 2:30.360 10:03:43.307

5 2:10.045 --------- 10:05:53.352

 Po. 19 - # 499 ALBERIO E. + 09.826
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.733 + 16.058 09:53:15.273

2 2:29.214 + 18.539 09:55:44.487

3 3:31.994 + 1:21.319 09:59:16.481

4 2:10.675 --------- 10:01:27.156

5 2:40.788 + 30.113 10:04:07.944

6 2:38.763 + 28.088 10:06:46.707

 Po. 20 - # 397 PASQUALINI Y. + 10.186
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.818 + 11.783 09:53:17.895

2 2:15.930 + 04.895 09:55:33.825

3 2:12.953 + 01.918 09:57:46.778

4 2:12.259 + 01.224 09:59:59.037

5 3:29.238 + 1:18.203 10:03:28.275

6 2:11.035 --------- 10:05:39.310

Fastest lap: 2:00.849 
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MX Prestige Cingoli MX1 - Warm Up Gr A

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

 Po. 21 - # 35 LENTINI A. + 10.652
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.243 + 15.742 09:53:34.135

2 2:13.926 + 02.425 09:55:48.061

3 2:35.499 + 24.998 09:58:23.560

4 2:11.501 --------- 10:00:35.061

5 3:40.797 + 1:29.296 10:04:15.858

6 2:13.105 + 01.604 10:06:28.963

 Po. 22 - # 644 GUARISE I. + 11.048
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.518 + 15.621 09:53:37.729

2 2:18.369 + 06.472 09:55:56.098

3 2:15.735 + 03.838 09:58:11.833

4 2:11.897 --------- 10:00:23.730

 Po. 23 - # 974 TAMAI M. + 11.966
Diff. Primo

1 2:47.260 + 34.445 09:54:14.827

2 2:38.354 + 25.539 09:56:53.181

3 2:32.797 + 19.982 09:59:25.978

4 2:15.599 + 02.784 10:01:41.577

5 2:19.404 + 06.589 10:04:00.981

6 2:12.815 --------- 10:06:13.796

 Po. 24 - # 197 ARBINI G. + 13.177
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.645 + 13.619 09:53:29.070

2 3:13.515 + 59.489 09:56:42.585

3 2:37.267 + 23.241 09:59:19.852

4 2:16.454 + 02.428 10:01:36.306

5 2:14.026 --------- 10:03:50.332

 Po. 25 - # 838 ERMINI P. + 13.516
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.862 + 24.497 09:54:03.090

2 2:20.832 + 06.467 09:56:23.922

3 2:16.601 + 02.236 09:58:40.523

4 2:16.705 + 02.340 10:00:57.228

5 2:14.365 --------- 10:03:11.593

6 2:14.446 + 00.081 10:05:26.039

 Po. 26 - # 224 BRUGNONI A. + 13.669
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.796 + 13.278 09:53:24.776

2 2:14.518 --------- 09:55:39.294

3 2:37.256 + 22.738 09:58:16.550

4 2:33.467 + 18.949 10:00:50.017

 Po. 27 - # 949 CONTESSI A. + 17.601
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.936 + 19.486 09:53:56.910

2 2:21.900 + 03.450 09:56:18.810

3 2:19.838 + 01.388 09:58:38.648

4 2:26.873 + 08.423 10:01:05.521

5 2:29.093 + 10.643 10:03:34.614

6 2:18.450 --------- 10:05:53.064

 Po. 28 - # 311 DAL BOSCO M. + 17.860
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.892 + 18.183 09:54:29.934

2 2:18.709 --------- 09:56:48.643

3 4:02.739 + 1:44.030 10:00:51.382

4 2:33.504 + 14.795 10:03:24.886

 Po. 29 - # 566 NEBBIA G. + 18.527
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.052 + 12.676 09:53:45.357

2 2:20.380 + 01.004 09:56:05.737

3 3:24.571 + 1:05.195 09:59:30.308

4 2:19.376 --------- 10:01:49.684

 Po. 30 - # 338 CODA C. + 20.070
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.146 + 11.227 09:54:08.757

2 2:20.919 --------- 09:56:29.676

3 2:32.003 + 11.084 09:59:01.679

 Po. 31 - # 384 CAMPORESE L. + 22.718
Diff. Primo

1 2:51.229 + 27.662 09:54:21.815

2 2:37.209 + 13.642 09:56:59.024

3 4:31.543 + 2:07.976 10:01:30.567

4 2:23.567 --------- 10:03:54.134

5 3:43.843 + 1:20.276 10:07:37.977

 Po. 32 - # 109 CENCIONI R. + 1:09.999
Diff. Primo

1 3:10.848 --------- 09:54:42.420

2 3:12.316 + 01.468 09:57:54.736

3 3:21.965 + 11.117 10:01:16.701

Fastest lap: 2:00.849 
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